  School Calendar 2021-2022
School Opens:
Wednesday 1st September 2021  

   Mid-term Break: 
Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021 incl.

Christmas Holidays:
School Closes Wednesday 22nd December 2021 at 12 o’clock &
Re-opens Thursday 6th January 2022

Mid-term Break:
Closed 24th & 25th February 2022

 Easter Holidays:
School closes Friday 8th April at 12 o’clock &
 Re-opens Monday 25th April 2022

Standardised Testing 23rd – 27th May 2022 – Please ensure that your child attends school this week if at all possible.

OTHER CLOSURES
Closed Thursday 17th & Friday 18th March 2022 for St. Patrick’s Day
Closed Monday 2nd May – Bank Holiday
Closed Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th June 2022 – Bank Holiday

Summer Holiday:
School closes on Tuesday 28th June at 12 o’clock 2022


